24JUNZ2
18:14:04 (K

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT} REPORTING DATE: 24JUN22

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 24JUN22

A
INISH : 6/9/7/3
RUNNERS : NONE

AWMT/MA2 21.7.0

5
PAYS {US Dollaxrs)}

RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

8 6.20 3.40 3.20
) 3.80 3.20
7 3.00
3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS  (US Dollars)
6/9 25.00 12.50

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS  {US Dollars)
6/9/7 38.20 19.10

OFFICIAL = $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
5/5/7/3 32.70 - 5.27

MARYLAND JOCKEY CL.UB
AT LAUREL PARK

HIP RSB

L Baly?




24JUNZ22
18:44:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 11

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4712

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/131/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

LAUREL 24JUNZ22

4/11/10/7

Win

17.40

$2.00 PAYS
847.00

$1.00 PAYS
8500.80

$1.0¢ PAYY
42691.00

$2.00 PAYS
59.00

24JUNH22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

g1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

10.40
36.40

00 PAYS

423.50

50 PAYS
4250.40

1¢ PAYS
4269.10

00 PAYS
29.50

PRCGOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

8.20
10.40
8.80

(US Dollarsg)

(U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)



24J0N22
19:17:48 {EDT)

FRTICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 24JUN22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMINITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 24.JUN22
RACE : 13
SOURCE La
ORDER OF FINISH 13/8/5/9a
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,4,7
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RIUJNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1lst 13 12.40
2nd 8
ird 5
4th SA
Exacta
OFFICIAT, %2.00 PAYS
13/8 77.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/8/5 408.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 81.00 PAYS
12/8/5/9 1616.20
Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/13 62.60

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(UGS Deollars)

Place

8.00
14.20

G0 PAYS

38.50

50 PAYS
204.10

10 PAYS
161.62

00 PAYS
31.30

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.00
g.00
10.20

(U8 Doliars)

(US bollars)

(US Dellars}

(US Dollars)



